Fage i Mina-Purnette Michele Sayctta

Fattcrn Name: Mina~Burnc’ctc

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copgright: 2011 ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
347w X 489h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 13-7/8w X 19-1/2hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:

Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color
2 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(ULL VY DK
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 159 Gray Plue-| T
DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
DMC 161 Gragblue
DMC 169 Pewter-| T
DMC 210 Lavender~MD
DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC 309 Rose-DK
DMC 310 Black
DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T
DMC 326 Rose-VY DK
DMC 327 Violet-\VY DK
DMC 223> Blue Violet-VY DK
DMC 340 Blue\/iolebMD
DMC 341 Blue Violet-] T
DMC 349 Coral-DK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 727 Topaz-VY LT
DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
DMC 754 Peach-L T
DMC 777 Raspberry-VY DK
DMC 779 Cocoa-DK.
DMC 782 Topaz-DK
DMC 783 Topaz-MD
DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-\VY DK
DMC 792 Comﬂower&lue-DK
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Fage 2 Mina-Burnette

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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796
797
814
815
827
842
869
890
892
894
934
9%8
9%9
951
961
962
975
5023
3073 |
3042
5053
3064
%45
3350
5%62
5567
3371
3688
5705
3722
5727
5731
%740
5743
3746
2747
5756
5770
5772
5775
5787
5799

Reyal Blue-DK_
Royal Blue

Garnet~DK
Gamet—MD

Navy Blue-DK.

Beige Brown-VY LT
Hazclnut Brown~\/Y DK
Fistad‘wio Grecn—UL DK
(Carnation-MD
Carnation~\/Y LT
Black Avocado (Green
Coffee Brown-(L DK
Navg Bolue-VY DK,
Tawng-LT

Dustﬂ Rosc~DK

Dustg Kosc—MD
Golden Brown-DIKC
Byrown Grray-L T
Mocha Prown-VY DK
Antiquc \/iolet—LT
(Green Grag

Deser’c Sanc]

Hunter Green~DK
Dusty Rose-(IL DK.
Pine Green-DK

Pine Green-MD

Black Brown
Mauve-MD

Melon-DIK

She” Fink-MD
Antique Mauve-l T
Dusty Rose-V'Y DK
Antiquc Violet-DK_
Antique Violet-VY L T
Bluc Violet-DK_

Bluc Violet-VY LT
Paby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawng-VY LT

Desert SancL\/Y DK
Desert Sand-MD
Brown Grray-DK.
Pewter Grag-V'Y DK
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Fage 3 Mina-DBurnette

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5807
%822
%8% ]
%8%2
3834
5835
%8%6
3856
5857
3860
3861
3862
586%
5865

Mauve-MD
Straw-| T
Rasp]:)crr3~DK
Raspberry-MD
Grape-DK
Grape-MD
Grape-L T
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-DK_
Cocoa
Cocoa-| T
Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Bcigc~MD
Winter White

Michele Sagctta



Fage 4 Mina-DBurnette Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

BDMC 150 1928 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 152 949 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 155 1111 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 158 i79 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 159 129 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 160 52 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 161 84 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 169 521 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 210 2314 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 224 969 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 225 1762 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 300 256 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 309 1214 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 1880 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 315 857 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 318 4%9 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 326 925 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 327 2%% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 333 1629 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 340 168% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 341 951 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 349 25 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 524 22 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 727 57 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 738 277 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 754 1825 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 777 2519 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 779 687 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 782 5% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 783 36 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 791 414 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 792 840 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DOMC 796 i562 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 797 2652 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si+4 59%5 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 3815 24%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Mina-Purnette

Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
BDOMC 3823 862 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
CODMC 842 218 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 869 642 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3890 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 892 244 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 894 i42 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 934 69 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 938 2432 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 939 804 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
CIDMC 951 1992 © 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 941 687 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 962 357 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 975 201 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3023 41 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 194 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3042 1058 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
O DMC 3053 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3064 625 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3345 64 0o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3350 1715 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3362 60 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3363 i90 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3371 37%3% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
EDMC 36488 46% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3705 527 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3722 657 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3727 487 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3731 779 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3740 475 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3743 i377 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3746 1407 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3747 4265 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
ODMC 3756 2281 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3770 3419 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3772 986 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3773 422 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3787 76 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 3799 247 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3803 889 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3822 i52 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 2»8%i 2119 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3832 1560 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 Mina-PBurnette

Michele Sayctta

THPC Number Full Half Quarter FPetite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3834 460 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
B DMC 3835 758 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3836 240 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3856 246 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 3857 1428 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3860 621 o ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3861 1387 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3862 i2i4 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
EDMC 3863 701 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CIDMC 3865 3421 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



